Remaining 2024 Festival Workshops (as of 7/22/24)

Sunday July 21% (following Church) & Monday July 22" (5pm) Galaktobouriko (Marina Cooper)
Sunday July 28™ (following Church) Paximathia (Jaime Theodorou)

Monday July 29" (5pm) & Tuesday July 30" (5pm) Kourambiethes (Marina Cooper & Joann Cook)
Sunday August 4™ (following Church) / Monday August 5™ (9am) Koulourakia (Maria Kopan)

Sunday August 11t (following Church) / Monday August 12%" (9am) Baklava (Traditional Make Up &
Chocolate) (Lead:TBD)

Monday August 19" (9am) Complete Tiropita (Nancy Liponoga)

Sunday August 25" (following Church) MAKE UP DAY IF NEEDED

Monday August 26 (9am) MAKE UP DAY IF NEEDED



